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89510 Hwy 101 #29

Mobile only in Buck Lake Park. 1989 Esquire model. 2
bdrm, 1 bath, and deck with forest and lake views.
Upgrades include vinyl windows, pantry, appliances,
stackable W/D. New paint in 2012. HOA is $410/mo for
water, rubbish, sewer, and commons.

$37,500. #2464-15089790
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22 Onadoone Ct — 2793 sqft golf course
home with panoramic views of the 18th fair-
way. High end finishes throughout with
gourmet kitchen and spacious great room.
Large deck, 2-car attached garage plus
separate storage. $379,900. #2457-
15489344

86194 Sweek Creek Rd -
Beautiful Sweet Creek set-
ting! 32 acres of land with 3
bdrm home, horse pasture
and barn. Nearly 2000 ft of
water frontage on both
sides of the stream. A rare
find! $250,000. #2463-
15624518

5223 Boy Scout Rd - A great forested lot
awaits you and your home plans. One acre
corner lot with Siltcoos Lake access, well in
place, septic approved, and power avail-
able. $99,500. #2435-15532592

Chittum Loop #1400 - Elegant brand new
home near south lakes. Upgraded kitchen
with granite tops and pantry, high ceilings,
and master suite overlooking private back
yard. 44 RV barn and 2-car garage
attached. $389,000. #2415-15690624

5241 Dunewood Dr - Entertain your fami-
ly and friends inside and out in this gor-
geous, open floor plan, 3 bdrm home in The
Reserve. Fully fenced backyard with cov-
ered deck and extended rock patio over-
looks the seasonal lake. $345,000. #2409-
15441512

1482 Otiah Ct — Approximately $20,000 in
upgrades in this 1456 sq. ft., in town family
home on cul-de-sac. RV parking, garden
space, private yard and garage. Very well
cared for inside and out. A must see.
$162,000. #2312-14602411

85304 Glenada Rd — Custom home built in
2012 close to town. 2 large bdrms fit king
bed. Guest bath has roll-in tiled shower.
Hardwood floors, granite counters, vaulted
ceilings, open floorplan. Utility room can be
3rd bdrm. Greenhouse with southern expo-
sure. $222,000. #2403-15000399

1035 Royal St Georges Dr - Golf course
elegance! 3 bdrm home in gated Sandpines
with gorgeous lake and fairway views.
Gourmet kitchen, radiant heat floors, 2-car
garage and an elevator! $850,000. #2455-
15194493

155 Outer Dr - Beautifully maintained
move-in ready home in gated Coast
Village. Outdoor patio and brick fireplace
offers peaceful entertainment. Partially
fenced yard with covered deck and RV
parking with full hookups. $98,000. #2359-
14599716
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739 Kingwood St — Cute, move in ready,
in-town home with open floor plan, living
room with slider, master bedroom with
large closets, washer, dryer and newer
appliances included. Oversized garage and
RV parking with hookups. Seller will pay up
to $2,500 in closing costs! $135,000.
#2441-15490110

83440 Parkway Dr - Top of the hill beauty!
Custom lake view home with an extensive
list of amenities, bonus room, deeded lake
access and community dock. The open
floor plan and 22 ft. ceiling and windows
allow lake views throughout. $549,000.
#2340-15197139

10873 E Mapleton Rd - Riverfront 2 bdrm,
2 bath remodeled home. A sweeping lawn
with fruit trees and mature vegetation sits
between a delightful covered porch and
your new deep water dock. $285,000.
#2229-14570840

89171 Sutton Lake Rd - 2007 Karsten
home with 2317 sq. ft. full of custom slate
and granite, and a Sutton Lake view. Open
floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 baths, 1500 sqft
attached garage/shop with two 16> garage
doors. $329,000. #2377-15431913

6016 Collard Lake Way - This 2 bdrm, 2
bath home sits right on the shoreline of
wind protected Collard Lake. Beautiful
manicured grounds and the well main-
tained house with over 3200 sq. ft. of deck-
ing are fully fenced for security and privacy.
$600,000. #2382-14633707

280 Rhododendron Dr - Beautiful
Architect designed custom “fishing cabin”
on the Siuslaw River with a 30 ft deep water
dock, 3164 exquisite sq ft, 3 bdrms, 3
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